
Championnat de Belgique Interclub
Vivy - Rochehaut 29.8.2021

ASUB

Raimonds BRICIS
Altaïr C.O.
Circuit : H40
Distance : 9200m (Dénivelé 325m)
Temps : 1:43:03 (11'12"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Baptiste COLOMB 1:12:46
2. Christophe BERNARD 1:12:50
3. Sam DEFERM 1:28:51

1. 244 00:03:40 297m 12'21"/km
2. 245 00:17:10 00:20:50 1618m 10'37"/km
3. 243 00:03:48 00:24:38 330m 11'31"/km
4. 238 00:04:06 00:28:44 263m 15'35"/km
5. 242 00:04:17 00:33:01 454m 9'26"/km
6. 235 00:06:36 00:39:37 537m 12'17"/km
7. 223 00:06:18 00:45:55 551m 11'26"/km
8. 249 00:02:18 00:48:13 157m 14'39"/km
9. 220 00:16:17 01:04:30 2025m 8'02"/km

10. 226 00:01:26 01:05:56 120m 11'57"/km
11. 219 00:05:00 01:10:56 396m 12'38"/km
12. 231 00:03:35 01:14:31 272m 13'10"/km
13. 227 00:10:24 01:24:55 763m 13'38"/km
14. 228 00:01:24 01:26:19 72m 19'27"/km
15. 229 00:05:24 01:31:43 431m 12'32"/km
16. 254 00:04:12 01:35:55 210m 20'00"/km
17. 218 00:00:25 01:36:20
18. 188 00:01:28 01:37:48
19. 230 00:03:32 01:41:20 179m 19'44"/km
20. 196 00:01:48 01:43:08 237m 7'36"/km
21. 195 00:00:00 01:43:08 54m 0'00"/km
22. 999 00:00:19 01:43:27 88m 3'36"/km
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